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1000Base-SX 1300nm Ext. multimode (LC) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.0 dB

Lantronix / Transition Networks

Features

e Extended operating temperature -40°C to +85°C (TN-GLC-xxx-RGD n
Modules Only)
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IS0 9001
TL 9000
trans data elektronik GmbH net. work. solution. made in Germany ISO 14001

1000Base-SX 1300nm Ext. multimode (LC) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.0 dB

Technische Daten
Standards

e |EEE 802.3

Dimensions
e Width: 0.52” [13 mm]

e Depth: 2.18” [65 mm]
e Height: 0.33” [8 mm]

Power Consumption

e (.66 Watts

Power Input

e 3.3V

Environment
e QOperating: 0°C to 70°C

e Operating: -40°C to 85°C (TN-GLC-SX-MM-xx-RGD)
e Storage: -40°C to 85°C

Certifications

e |EC-60825, FDA 21, CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11; UL Listed (specific SKUs only)

Warranty

e Lifetime

Artikelvarianten & Zubhehor

Art.-Nr. Beschreibung
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K 1000Base-SX 1300nm Ext. multimode (LC) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.0 dB
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